Copper Press Fittings
Product Catalogue
FLOWFLEX
For water and gas applications
Copper Press Fittings - M Profile
Code: 6040M
45o Street Elbow
Code: 6041M

WITH A BRASS BODY AND EPDM ‘O’-RINGS FOR USE WITH PIPE
MANUFACTURED TO EN1057:2006 +A1:2010 SEAMLESS ROUND COPPER TUBE
R250
(FOR MODELS AND SIZES COVERED BY THE SCOPE OF THIS APPROVAL
PLEASE CONSULT THE WRAS ONLINE DIRECTORY AND/OR ACCOMPANYING WRAS
APPROVAL LETTER)
July 2025
2007363
Copper Press Fittings
WRAS 1903374
Brass Press Fittings
WRAS 2007363
6040M 45o Street Elbow
Code (Water) Code (Gas) Size Weight A B Xa Xb
6040M.15B 6040M.15GY 15mm 0.046 27.5 34 20 26.5
6040M.22B 6040M.22GY 22mm 0.075 32 42 21 31
6040M.28B 6040M.28GY 28mm 0.113 37 48 23 34
6040M.35B - 35mm 0.173 43.5 58 26 40.5
6040M.42B - 42mm 0.318 51 73 30 52
6040M.54B - 54mm 0.472 62 85 35 58
6040M.67B - 67mm 0.609 85 90 50 53
6040M.76B - 76mm 0.869 91 97 50 55
6040M.108B - 108mm 1.860 123 136 67 72
6041M 45o Elbow
Code (Water) Code (Gas) Size Weight A B Xa Xb
6041M.15B 6041M.15GY 15mm 0.046 27.5 27.5 20 20
6041M.22B 6041M.22GY 22mm 0.075 32 32 21 21
6041M.28B 6041M.28GY 28mm 0.113 37 37 23 23
6041M.35B - 35mm 0.173 43.5 43.5 26 26
6041M.42B - 42mm 0.318 51 51 30 30
6041M.54B - 54mm 0.472 62 62 35 35
6041M.67B - 67mm 0.685 85 85 50 50
6041M.76B - 76mm 0.895 91 91 50 50
6041M.108B - 108mm 1.890 123 123 67 67
6090GM Female Elbow
Code Size Weight A B Xa Xb
6090GM.15X1/2B 15mm x 1/2" 0.088 38 26.5 20 14
6090GM.22X3/4B 22mm x 3/4" 0.105 42 24 21 12
6090GM.28X1B 28mm x 1" 0.158 48 31 23 15
6090M 90o Equal Elbow
Code (Water) Code (Gas) Size Weight A B Xa Xb
6090M.15B 6090M.15GY 15mm 0.046 38 38 20 20
6090M.22B 6090M.22GY 22mm 0.075 47.4 47.4 21 21
6090M.28B 6090M.28GY 28mm 0.113 56.6 56.6 23 23
6090M.35B - 35mm 0.173 68 68 26 26
6090M.42B - 42mm 0.318 80.4 80.4 30 30
6090M.54B - 54mm 0.472 100 100 35 35
6090M.67B - 67mm 0.819 132 132 50 50
6090M.76B - 76mm 1.148 142 142 50 50
6090M.108B - 108mm 2.580 200 200 67 67
6092GM Male Elbow
Code Size Weight A B Xa Xb
6092GM.15X1/2B 15mm x 1/2" 0.052 30 24.5 20 12
6092GM.22X3/4B 22mm x 3/4" 0.099 42 27 21 13
6092GM.28X1B 28mm x 1" 0.157 42 36 22 14
6092M 90o Street Elbow
Code (Water) Code (Gas) Size Weight A B Xa Xb
6092M.15B 6092M.15GY 15mm 0.046 38 44 20 26
6092M.22B 6092M.22GY 22mm 0.075 47.4 58 21 31.6
6092M.28B 6092M.28GY 28mm 0.113 56.6 65 23 31.4
6092M.35B - 35mm 0.173 68 82 26 40
6092M.42B - 42mm 0.318 80.4 103 30 52.6
6092M.54B - 54mm 0.472 100 123 35 58
6092M.67B - 67mm 0.804 132 140 50 88
6092M.76B - 76mm 1.123 142 150 50 53
6092M.108B - 108mm 2.500 200 208 67 72
Copper Press Fittings
2
Copper Press Fittings - M Profile
6130GM Female Tee

6243M.4222B - 42 x 22mm 0.146 67 34 21
6243M.4228B - 42 x 28mm 0.150 67 34 23
6243M.4235B - 42 x 35mm 0.180 66 34 26
6243M.5435B - 54 x 35mm 0.214 79 39 26
6243M.5442B - 54 x 42mm 0.238 77 39 30
6243M.6728B - 67 x 28mm 0.279 96 23 52
6243M.6735B - 67 x 35mm 0.264 95 26 52
6243M.6742B - 67 x 42mm 0.280 96 30 52
6243M.6754B - 67 x 54mm 0.292 98 35 52
6243M.7635B - 76 x 35mm 0.341 104 26 54
6243M.7642B - 76 x 42mm 0.344 103 30 54
6243M.7654B - 76 x 54mm 0.365 110 35 54
6243M.7667B - 76 x 67mm 0.455 113 50 54
6270GM Female Adaptor
Code Size Weight A Xa Xb
6270GM.15X1/2B 15mm x 1/2" 0.039 34 20 13
6270GM.15X3/4B 15mm x 3/4" 0.055 37 21 15
6270GM.22X1/2B 22mm x 1/2" 0.048 35 19 17
6270GM.22X1B 22mm x 1" 0.083 43 21 11
6270GM.22X3/4B 22mm x 3/4" 0.069 42 21 15
6270GM.28X1B 28mm x 1" 0.093 46 24 19
6270GM.35X1.1/4B 35mm x 1 1/4" 0.145 49 25 16
6270GM.42X1.1/2B 42mm x 1 1/2" 0.215 53.2 30 19
6270GM.54X2B 54mm x 2" 0.282 66 35 26
Copper Press Fittings
www.flowflex.com 4
Copper Press Fittings - M Profile
6270M Straight Coupling
Code (Water) Code (Gas) Size Weight A Xa Xb
6270M.15B 6270M.15GY 15mm 0.033 43 20 20
6270M.22B 6270M.22GY 22mm 0.047 44 21 21
6270M.28B 6270M.28GY 28mm 0.065 48 23 23
6270M.35B - 35mm 0.106 55 26 26
6270M.42B - 42mm 0.174 62 30 30
6270M.54B - 54mm 0.220 72 35 35
6270M.67B - 67mm 0.431 110 50 50
6270M.76B - 76mm 0.581 110 50 50
6270M.108B - 108mm 1.200 144 67 67
6472GM Wallplate Elbow
Code Size Weight A B Xa Xb
6472GM.15X1/2B 15mm x 1/2" 0.094 35 24.5 21 13
6341GM Male Union
Code Size Weight A Xa Xb
6341GM.15X1/2B 15mm x 1/2" 0.138 66 22 15
6341GM.22X3/4B 22mm x 3/4" 0.210 65.5 26 19
6341GM.28X1B 28mm x 1" 0.350 70 26 20
6270SM Slip Coupler
Code (Water) Code (Gas) Size Weight A
6270SM.15B 6270SM.15GY 15mm 0.055 80
6270SM.22B 6270SM.22GY 22mm 0.078 80
6270SM.28B 6270SM.28GY 28mm 0.097 90
6270SM.35B - 35mm 0.146 102
6270SM.42B - 42mm 0.210 120
6270SM.54B - 54mm 0.306 140
6301M Stop End
Code (Water) Code (Gas) Size Weight A Xa
6301M.15B 6301M.15GY 15mm 0.019 22.5 20
6301M.22B 6301M.22GY 22mm 0.032 24.5 21
6301M.28B - 28mm 0.048 26.5 23
6301M.35B - 35mm 0.062 29.5 26
6301M.42B - 42mm 0.088 35.5 30
6301M.54B - 54mm 0.141 38.5 35
6301M.67B - 67mm 0.255 53 50
6301M.76B - 76mm 0.340 54 50
6301M.108B - 108mm 0.830 72 67
Copper Press Fittings - M Profile
Copper Press Fittings
www.flowflex.com 6
Copper Press Technical Information